
83 MILES - 3500+ climbing

R SKY PARK 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5

R RED HILL 2.7 3.2

R EDINGER/ IRVINE CTR 4.1 7.3

L JEFFREY 2.5 9.8

R IRVINE BLVD 4.2 14.0

L ALTON 2.7 16.7

R PORTOLA/SANTA MARGARITA 2.8 19.5

R

MARGUERITE PKWY/RANCHO 

VIEJO 10.1 29.6

R JUNIPERO SERRA 0.3 29.9

L CAMINO CAPISTRANO 1.3 31.2

C CAMINO CAPISTRANO / DOHENY 

(MERGE LEFT ONTO) PCH / EL 

CAMINO REAL

6.3 37.5

R CALLE DESCHECHA 0.2 37.7

R BOCA DE LA PLAYA 0.0 37.7

L CALLE LAS BOLAS 0.1 37.8

R CALLE COLINA 0.0 37.8

R CALLE SACRAMENTO 0.1 37.9

R AVENIDA FLORENCIA 0.1 38.1

L AVENIDA PELAYO 0.2 38.2

R CALLE PUENTE 0.5 38.7

R AVENIDA PALIZADA 0.1 38.9

L CALLE SEVILLE 0.2 39.1

L SANTA BARBARA 0.1 39.2

R OLA VISTA 1.4 40.6

L AVENIDA CALAFIA 0.1 40.7

R AVENIDA DEL PRESIDENTE 1.0 41.7

L CRISTIANITOS 0.1 41.8

L EL CAMINO REAL 4.8 46.6

L BEACH ROAD BIKE PATH 3.1 49.7

L DANA POINT HARBOR 0.3 50.0

R GOLDEN LANTERN 0.4 50.4

L PCH 22.8 73.2

R 1ST (HUNTINGTON BEACH) 0.2 73.4

R ATLANTA 2.7 76.1

L SANTA ANA RT 2.8 78.9

R

BIKE PATH AFTER 405 

OVERPASS 0.2 79.1

R SUNFLOWER 3.6 82.7

R MAIN 0.7 83.4

L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 83.5

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.2 83.7

R THE SQUARE 0.0 83.7

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE                          XL83


